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MinarcTig Evo

SMOOTH, REFINED AND POWERFUL

) KEMPPI

Designed for welders



MinarcTig Evo 200

Product code

Connection voltage 1~ 50/60 Hz

Fuse (delayed)

Minimum generator power
Output (TIG) 35% ED
Output (TIG) 60% ED
Output (TIG) 100% ED
Output (MMA) 35% ED
Output (MMA) 60% ED
Output (MMA) 100% ED
Open circuit voltage

Stick electrode sizes
Welding range (MMA)
Welding range (TIG)
Operating temperature range
External dimensions LxWxH
Weight (no accessories)
Degree of protection

Standards

_ MinarcTig Evo

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 225G 4M — P0640TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 225G 8M — P0641TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 225GS 8M — P0645TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 165GS 4M — P0648TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 165GS 8M — P0649TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 135GF 4M — P0652TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 135GF 8M — P0653TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 165GF 4M — PO656TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 165GF 8M — P0657TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 225GS 4M — P0644TX

MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 165GS 16M — P0670TX
MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 305WF 4M, COOLER — PO676TX
MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 305WF 8M, COOLER — PO677TX
MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 255WS 4M, COOLER — P0687TX
MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 255WS 8M, COOLER — P0688TX
MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 355W 4M, COOLER — P0691TX
MinarcTig Evo 200, TX 355W 8M, COOLER — P0692TX

230 V +15 %

16 A

5.6kVA

200 A/18.0 V

160 A/16.4 V

140 A/15.6 V

170 A/26.8 V

130 A/25.2 V

110 A/24.4V

95V

1.5..4.0 mm

10 A/20.4 V...170 A/26.8 V
5 A/10.2 V...200 A/18.0 V
-20...+40 °C

449 x 210 x 358 mm

11 kg

IP23S

IEC 60974-1, IEC 60974-3, IEC 60974-10, IEC 61000-3-12



MinarcTig Evo 200MLP

Product code

Connection voltage 1~ 50/60 Hz

Fuse (delayed)

Minimum generator power
Output (TIG) 35% ED
Output (TIG) 60% ED
Output (TIG) 100% ED
Output (MMA) 35% ED
Output (MMA) 60% ED
Output (MMA) 100% ED
Open circuit voltage

Stick electrode sizes
Welding range (MMA)
Welding range (TIG)
Operating temperature range
External dimensions LxWxH
Weight (no accessories)
Degree of protection

Standards

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 225G 4M — P0642TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 225G 8M — P0643TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 225GS 8M — P0647TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 165GS 4M — P0650TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 165GS 8M — P0651TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 135GF 4M — P0654TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 135GF 8M — P0655TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 165GF 4M — P0658TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 165GF 8M — P0659TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 165GS 16M — P0671TX
MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 225GS 4M — P0646TX

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 305WF 4M, COOLER — P0678TX
MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 305WF 8M, COOLER — P0679TX
MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 255WS 4M, COOLER — P0689TX
MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 255WS 8M, COOLER — P0690TX
MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 355W 4M, COOLER — P0693TX
MinarcTig Evo 200MLP, TX 355W 8M, COOLER — P0694TX

230V £15%

16 A

5.6kVA

200 A/18.0 V

160 A/16.4 V

140 A/15.6 V

170 A/26.8 V

130 A/25.2 V

110 A/24.4V

95V

1.5..4.0 mm

10 A/20.4 V...170 A/26.8 V
5 A/10.2 V...200 A/18.0 V
-20...+40 °C

449 x 210 x 358 mm

11 kg

IP23S

IEC 60974-1, IEC 60974-3, IEC 60974-10, IEC 61000-3-12

MinarcTig Evo _



MinarcTig Evo 200 AU

Product code MinarcTig Evo 200 AU, TX 225G 4M — P0672TX
MinarcTig Evo 200 AU, TX 225G 8M — P0673TX

Connection voltage 1~ 50/60 Hz 240 V £15 %

Fuse (delayed) 16 A

Minimum generator power 5.6kVA

Output (TIG) 35% ED 200 A/18.0 V

Output (TIG) 60% ED 160 A/16.4 V

Output (TIG) 100% ED 140 A/15.6 V

Output (MMA) 35% ED 170 A /126.8 V (35 %)

Output (MMA) 60% ED 130 A/25.2 V

Output (MMA) 100% ED 110 A/l24.4 V

Open circuit voltage 95V

Stick electrode sizes 1.5..4.0 mm

Welding range (MMA) 10 A/20.4 V...170 A/26.8 V

Welding range (TIG) 5 A/10.2 V...200 A/18.0 V

Operating temperature range -20...+40 °C

External dimensions LxWxH 449 x 210 x 358 mm

Weight (no accessories) 11 kg

Degree of protection IP23S

Standards IEC 60974-1, IEC 60974-3, IEC 60974-10, IEC 61000-3-12

MinarcTig Evo 200MLP AU

Product code MinarcTig Evo 200MLP AU, TX 225G 4M — P0674TX
MinarcTig Evo 200MLP AU, TX 225G 8M — P0675TX

Connection voltage 1~ 50/60 Hz 240V £15 %

Fuse (delayed) 16 A

Minimum generator power 5.6kVA

Output (TIG) 35% ED 200 A/18.0 V

Output (TIG) 60% ED 160 A/16.4 V

Output (TIG) 100% ED 140 A/15.6 V

Output (MMA) 35% ED 170 A /26.8 V

Output (MMA) 60% ED 130 A/25.2 V

Output (MMA) 100% ED 110 A/24.4 V

Open circuit voltage 95V

Stick electrode sizes 1.5..4.0 mm

Welding range (MMA) 10 A/20.4 V...170 A/26.8 V

Welding range (TIG) 5 A/10.2 V...200 A/18.0 V

Operating temperature range -20...+40 °C

External dimensions LxWxH 449 x 210 x 358 mm

Weight (no accessories) 11 kg

Degree of protection IP23S

Standards IEC 60974-1, IEC 60974-3, IEC 60974-10, IEC 61000-3-12

MinarcTig Evo



ACCESSORIES

Mastercool 20

Product code

Connection voltage 1~ 50/60 Hz
Rated power

Operating temperature range
External dimensions LxWxH
Weight (no accessories)
Degree of protection

Cooler tank volume

Cooling power

Welding cable 5 m 25 mm?

Product code

Welding cable 10 m 25 mmz2

Product code

Earth return cable 25 mmz2, 10 m

Product code

Earth return cable 25 mm2, 5 m

Product code

MST 400

Product code

Shoulder strap

Product code

Remote control R10

Product code

Remote control R11F

Product code

6162900 - Mastercool 20

6162901 - Mastercool 20 for MinarcTig Evo

230 V £15 %

50 W (100 %)
-20...+40 °C

500 x 180 x 260 mm
8 kg

IP23C

approx. 31

1.0 kW

6184201

6184202

6184212

6184211

6185294

9592163

R10, 5 m - 6185409
R10, 10 m - 618540901

6185407

MinarcTig Evo -



TXR10
Description remote control
Product code TXR10W / TXR10G
TXR20
Description remote control
Product code TXR20W / TXR20G

_ MinarcTig Evo



WWW.KEMPPI.COM

Kemppi is the design leader in the arc welding industry. We are
committed to boosting the quality and productivity of welding by
continuous development of the welding arc and by working for a
greener and more equal world. Kemppi supplies sustainable products,
digital solutions, and services for professionals from industrial welding
companies to single contractors. The usability and reliability of our
products is our guiding principle. We operate with a highly skilled
partner network covering over 70 countries to make its expertise
locally available. Headquartered in Lahti, Finland, Kemppi employs
close to 800 professionals in 16 countries and has a revenue of 195
MEUR in 2022.
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